HUYETT.COM  •  785-392-3017
Prices, materials, dimensions, tolerances, designs, and grades subject to change without notice. © 2015 G.L. Huyett
137
Description
For detailed specifications and tolerances, visi t Huyett.com.
Prefix	 Material/Finish
How to Identify
Item Number
(A)
Wire Diameter
(B)
Effective Length
(C)
Height
(D)
Overall Length
PREFIX-047-0937-H .047" (3/64) .938" (15/16) .375" (3/8) 1.572"
PREFIX-058-1062-H .058" 1.063" (1-1/16) .375" (3/8) 1.775"
PREFIX-091-1687-H .091" 1.688" (1-11/16) .625" (5/8) 2.763"
PREFIX-120-2750-H .120" 2.750" (2-3/4) .875" (7/8) 4.619"
PREFIX-120-2812-H .120" 2.813" (2-13/16) .813" (13/16) 4.383"
PREFIX-125-1500-H .125" (1/8) 1.500" (1-1/2) .260" 1.832"
PREFIX-148-3750-H .148" 3.750" (3-3/4) 1.125" (1-1/8) 5.892"
PREFIX-177-3000-H .177" 3.000" (3) 1.500" (1-1/2) 5.596"
PREFIX-243-5000A-H .243" 5.000" (5) 1.625" (1-5/8) 8.360"
PREFIX-243-5000B-H .243" 5.000" (5) 2.250" (2-1/4) 8.860"
Safety Pin – Heavy Duty
Heavy duty identified by “-H” at end of item number.
SFP	 =	 Hard Drawn Spring Wire, Zinc Clear
SFPS6	 =	 316 Stainless steel, Plain
Material/finish combinations may not be available in all sizes.
B
A
C
D
1.	 Verify self-locking wire form with an added coil.
2.	 Measure wire diameter (A).
3.	 Measure effective length (B).
4.	 Find the part in the chart below.
Same features and design as regular safety pins except with
heavier gauge wire and an added coil to provide extra spring
tension.
Additional Sizes and finishes may
be available upon request
People Who Bought these also Bought
Steel Tethers
Page 128
Nylon Tethers
Page 128
Type 2
Type 2Type 3
Type 1
Type 1